Idea de planificacion

ID: DW6PR2XE




Descargar esta aplicacién

VISTA GENERAL
Productos
Zona 21.48 m?

Presencia 290m x 7.42 m

ETIQUETAS
Sector: Espacio de trabajo

Tipo de espacios: Colaboracion + reunidon, Enclaves + espacios de concentracion
Espacios In-Between


https://www.steelcase.com/na-es/recursos/ideas-planificacion-espacio/industria/espacio-de-trabajo/
https://www.steelcase.com/na-es/recursos/ideas-planificacion-espacio/industria/espacio-de-trabajo/?steelcasecom_production_na_es%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.setting.name%5D%5B0%5D=Colaboraci%C3%B3n+%2B+reuni%C3%B3n
https://www.steelcase.com/na-es/recursos/ideas-planificacion-espacio/industria/espacio-de-trabajo/?steelcasecom_production_na_es%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.setting.name%5D%5B0%5D=Enclaves+%2B+espacios+de+concentraci%C3%B3n
https://www.steelcase.com/na-es/recursos/ideas-planificacion-espacio/industria/espacio-de-trabajo/?steelcasecom_production_na_es%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.setting.name%5D%5B0%5D=Espacios+In-Between




LINEA DE ESPECIFICACIONES DE ARTICULO



COMPONENTE

Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D
442A40

SOTO; Mobile caddy
DSMC

Cushion top, 1 or 2 high lateral application, 18D x
36W
E6AT1836

Wardrobe, Plinth base, Left hand, 24D x 12W x 45H
E6KW241245L

Storage, Plinth base, Open, 16 1/4D x 36W x 21 1/2H
E6PD163621P

Worksurface-Straight, 24D x 72W
E6WS2472

Lt - LED Intro Sngl Arm Tsk Lt
LSCTSKLIGHT1

Ology;Cnnctn kit-Bench
OLBCK

Ology;Bench-Dual sided,Rect,Ext hght
OLBELRQD

Ology;FrameOne end pnl,Dual sided
OLBFEPD

Scrn-Univ,0Ology appl
OLBSC

Panel skin-Hard surface, 24H x 24W
TS72424HS

Panel skin-Hard surface, 24H x 36W
TS72436HS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Cantidad

Precio por unidad

$1,838.00

$640.00

$740.00

$3,039.00

$2,124.00

$1,190.00

$283.00

$102.00

$0.00

$1,851.00

$0.00

$154.00

$182.00

Lista total de estaciones de
trabajo:

$11,

$3,

$18,

$2,

$1,

$1,

$3,

$52,



COMPONENTE Cantidad Precio por unidad

Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 24W
TS724THF 2 $120.00

Panel skin, Steel surface, Floor, 36H x 24W
TS73624HSF 2 $247.00

Panel skin, Steel surface, Floor, 36H x 36W
TS73636HSF 3 $281.00

Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 36W
TS736THF 3 $136.00

Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 60H x 24W
TS76024TK 2 $311.00

Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 60H x 36W
TS76036TK 3 $346.00

Inside corner lightseal, Package quantity 4, 66H
TS766ICLS 1 $31.00

Junction-End of run, Thin, 66H
TS766TEP) 1 $155.00

Junction-End of run, Thin, 66H
TS766TEP) 3 $155.00

Junction-In line, Thin, 66H
TS766TIP) 1 $110.00

Junction-L, Thin, 66H
TS766TLP) 2 $242.00

Trim-Vertical L, Thin, 66H
TS766TLVT 2 $97.00

Junction cap-90 degree corner, Paint
TS790)C 2 $17.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Lista total de estaciones de
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH trabajo:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

$1,

$52,



COMPONENTE

Junction cap-Corner aligner, Package quantity 10
TS7CJCA10

Bivi;Pwr strip-Pwr/data,Rect,USB appl
TS8PAREC

Scrn-Algnr
UFAL

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Cantidad Precio por unidad
1 $111.00
6 $554.00
1 $36.00

Lista total de estaciones de
trabajo:

$3,

$52,
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